Aluminium Housed High Power Resistors
TYPE HS SERIES
COMPONENTS
ELECTRONIC
MEGGITT
MEGGITT CGS
HIGH VOLTAGE RESISTORS
HIGH VALUE RESISTORS

SPECIAL DESIGN VARIANTS
SPECIFICATION (cont...) TYPE HS SERIES      PAGE 7 OF 7
HOW TO ORDER
COMMON PARTCOMMON PARTCOMMON PARTCOMMON PARTCOMMON PART
HSHSHSHSHS
HS - Standard
KHS - Increased
Dielectric Strength
NHS - Low
Inductive Winding
MOUNTING STYLEMOUNTING STYLEMOUNTING STYLEMOUNTING STYLEMOUNTING STYLE
AAAAA
A - Single Opposing
Mounting Feet
B - Flange  One Side
C - Flange Two Sides
X - High Creep
(25 & 50 Watt only)
TOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCE
JJJJJ
F - 1%
G - 2%
E - 3%
J - 5%
K - 10%
RESISTANCE VALUERESISTANCE VALUERESISTANCE VALUERESISTANCE VALUERESISTANCE VALUE
680R680R680R680R680R
0.1 ohm
1 ohm
1K ohm
(100 mille ohms)
(1000 mille ohms)
(1000 ohms)
R10
1R0
1K0
WATTAGE RATING ATWATTAGE RATING ATWATTAGE RATING ATWATTAGE RATING ATWATTAGE RATING AT
25°C WITH HEATSINK25°C WITH HEATSINK25°C WITH HEATSINK25°C WITH HEATSINK25°C WITH HEATSINK
5050505050
10 Watt = HSA5
16 Watt = HSA10
25 Watt = HSA25
50 Watt = HSA50
75 Watt = HSA75
etc.....
RELEASERELEASERELEASERELEASERELEASE
CONDITIONCONDITIONCONDITIONCONDITIONCONDITION
XXXXX
X - BS CECC
No Letter -
Commercial